Bus

Rail 221-S Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach
Bahnhof Bahnhof
5 stops Monday 16:44
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:44
Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof
Wednesday 16:44
Pusarnitz Bahnhof
Thursday 16:44
Mihldorf-Mélibriicke Bahnhst
Friday 16:44
Kolbnitz Bahnhof
Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

“saalfelden
am Steinernen
(Meer noken

J

. Radstadt

1© OpenStreetiap. contributers

B is BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn —
Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

26 stops

Open route schedule

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn

Salzburg Aiglhof S-Bahn

Salzburg Milln-Altstadt S-Bahn

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Salzburg Sam S-Bahn

Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

Salzburg Parsch S-Bahn

Salzburg Aigen S-Bahn

Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn

Elsbethen S-Bahn

Puch Urstein (Fh)

Puch S-Bahn

Oberalm

Hallein Bahnhof

Hallein Burgfried S-Bahn

Bad Vigaun S-Bahn

Kuchl Garnei S-Bahn

Kuchl S-Bahn

Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Tenneck Bahnhof

Werfen Bahnhof

Pfarrwerfen Bahnhof

Bischofshofen Bahnhof

Mitterberghutten Bahnhof

Route schedule

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn —
Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:40

23:40


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

St.Johann Bahnhof

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof



Direction

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See
Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Kolbnitz Bahnhof

Muhldorf-Mollbriicke Bahnhst

Pusarnitz Bahnhof

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof

Route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See
Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:50

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction
Bischofshofen Bahnhof — Bad Gastein Bahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bischofshofen Bahnhof

Mitterberghiitten Bahnhof

St.Johann Bahnhof

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Dorfgastein Bahnhof

Bad Hofgastein Bahnhof

Bad Gastein Bahnhof

Route schedule
Bischofshofen Bahnhof — Bad Gastein Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 00:15-02:15

Sunday 00:15-02:15

Route info
Direction: Bischofshofen Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Eu-
ropark S-Bahn

26 stops

Open route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

St.Johann Bahnhof

Mitterberghutten Bahnhof

Bischofshofen Bahnhof

Pfarrwerfen Bahnhof

Werfen Bahnhof

Tenneck Bahnhof

Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Kuchl S-Bahn

Kuchl Garnei S-Bahn

Bad Vigaun S-Bahn

Hallein Burgfried S-Bahn

Hallein Bahnhof

Oberalm

Puch S-Bahn

Puch Urstein (Fh)

Elsbethen S-Bahn

Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn

Salzburg Aigen S-Bahn

Salzburg Parsch S-Bahn

Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

Salzburg Sam S-Bahn

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Salzburg Milin-Altstadt S-Bahn

Route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Eu-
ropark S-Bahn

Monday —

Tuesday 18:07

Wednesday 18:07

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Salzburg Aiglhof S-Bahn

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn



Direction

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit
Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Bockstein Bahnhof

Dorfgastein Bahnhof

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Route schedule

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit

Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48

08:48


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach
Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof

Pusarnitz Bahnhof

Muhldorf-Mollbriicke Bahnhst

Kolbnitz Bahnhof

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Route schedule

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach

Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach
Bahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

Dorfgastein Bahnhof

Bad Gastein Bahnhof

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Mallnitz-Obervellach
Bahnhof

Monday 10:21
Tuesday 10:21
Wednesday 10:21
Thursday 10:21
Friday 10:21
Saturday 10:21
Sunday 10:21
Route info

Direction: Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Eu-
ropark S-Bahn

10 stops

Open route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof

St.Johann Bahnhof

Bischofshofen Bahnhof

Werfen Bahnhof

Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Kuchl S-Bahn

Hallein Bahnhof

Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn

Route schedule

Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Eu-
ropark S-Bahn

Monday —

Tuesday 16:55

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction Route schedule

Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Europark Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof — Salzburg Taxham Europark
S-Bahn S-Bahn
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:10
Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Kuchl S-Bahn

Thursday —
Kuchl Garnei S-Bahn

Friday —
Bad Vigaun S-Bahn
Hallein Burgfried S-Bahn Saturday -
Hallein Bahnhof Sunday -
Oberalm

Route info
Puch S-Bahn Direction: Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Stops: 19

Puch Urstein (Fh)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
Elsbethen S-Bahn
Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn
Salzburg Aigen S-Bahn
Salzburg Parsch S-Bahn
Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn
Salzburg Sam S-Bahn
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof
Salzburg Milln-Altstadt S-Bahn

Salzburg Aiglhof S-Bahn

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See
Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Kolbnitz Bahnhof

Muhldorf-Mollbriicke Bahnhst

Pusarnitz Bahnhof

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof

Route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See

Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See
Bahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof

Kolbnitz Bahnhof

Muhldorf-Mollbriicke Bahnhst

Pusarnitz Bahnhof

Spittal-Millstatter See Bahnhof

Route schedule

Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof — Spittal-Millstatter See

Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mallnitz-Obervellach Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn — Golling-Abtenau
Bahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn

Salzburg Aiglhof S-Bahn

Salzburg Milln-Altstadt S-Bahn

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Salzburg Sam S-Bahn

Salzburg Gnigl S-Bahn

Salzburg Parsch S-Bahn

Salzburg Aigen S-Bahn

Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn

Elsbethen S-Bahn

Puch Urstein (Fh)

Puch S-Bahn

Oberalm

Hallein Bahnhof

Hallein Burgfried S-Bahn

Bad Vigaun S-Bahn

Kuchl Garnei S-Bahn

Kuchl S-Bahn

Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof

Route schedule

Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn — Golling-Abtenau
Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday 21:30

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Salzburg Taxham Europark S-Bahn
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

Direction Route schedule

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof
8 stops Monday 14:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:16
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 14:16
Salzburg-Sid S-Bahn

Thursday 14:16
Hallein Bahnhof

Friday 14:16
Golling-Abtenau Bahnhof
Werfen Bahnhof Saturday B
Bischofshofen Bahnhof Sunday -
St.Johann Bahnhof

Route info
Schwarzach-St.Veit Bahnhof Direction: Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

221-S Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Salzburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-221-S-1613661085-175427642

